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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Zaugg Marco (2015) 20.00

+ Rieder Fabian (2015) 10.00
+ Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Zbinden Damian (2015) 20.00

+ Overney Thierry (2015) 10.00
+ Minder Kilian (2015) 10.00

 
2 a Mader Finn (2015) 19.75

+ Burri Elias (2015) 9.75
+ Grunder Simon (2015) 10.00

2 b Steiner Fabian (2016) 19.75
+ Schori Nico (2016) 9.75
+ Bühler Nino (2016) 10.00

3 a Rickli Finn (2015) 19.50
+ Zurbuchen Timo (2015) 9.75
+ Lauper Severin (2016) 9.75

3 b Schenk Toni (2015) 19.50
+ Zimmermann Björn (2016) 9.75
+ Spicher Lias (2016) 9.75

3 c Steiner Silvan (2016) 19.50
+ Zumkehr Lino (2016) 9.75
+ Lüthi Reto (2016) 9.75

4 a Künzi Timo (2015) 18.75
+ Gasser Nino (2015) 9.75
- Thöni Nico (2015) 9.00

4 b Leuenberger Evan (2015) 18.75
+ Rüegsegger Nico (2016) 9.75
- Schüpbach Elia (2016) 9.00

4 c Schüpbach Elia (2016) 18.75
+ Riedo Dario (2015) 9.75
- Leuenberger Evan (2015) 9.00

4 d Sempach Lukas (2016) 18.75
- Krebs Nino (2016) 8.75
+ Sommer Phil Elia (2016) 10.00

4 e Thöni Nico (2015) 18.75
+ Kunz Jan (2015) 9.75
- Künzi Timo (2015) 9.00

5 a Marschall Luca (2015) 18.50
- Sturny Fabrice (2015) 8.75
+ Zwahlen Maxim (2016) 9.75

5 b Burri Elias (2015) 18.50
o Mader Finn (2015) 8.50
+ Joder Björn (2015) 10.00

5 c Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 18.50
+ Joss Christian (2016) 10.00
o Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.50

5 d Joss Christian (2016) 18.50
o Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 8.50
+ Schori Nico (2016) 10.00

5 e Overney Thierry (2015) 18.50
o Zbinden Damian (2015) 8.50
+ Schenkel Silvan (2016) 10.00

5 f Spicher Lias (2016) 18.50
+ Zingg Andri (2016) 10.00
o Schenk Toni (2015) 8.50

5 g Zingg Andri (2016) 18.50
o Spicher Lias (2016) 8.50
+ Rüegsegger Nico (2016) 10.00

5 h Zumkehr Lino (2016) 18.50
o Steiner Silvan (2016) 8.50
+ Portenier Fabian (2016) 10.00

6 a Bühler Nino (2016) 18.25
+ Schenkel Silvan (2016) 9.75
o Steiner Fabian (2016) 8.50

6 b Grunder Simon (2015) 18.25
+ Joder Björn (2015) 9.75
o Mader Finn (2015) 8.50

6 c Kunz Jan (2015) 18.25
o Thöni Nico (2015) 8.50
+ Gasser Nino (2015) 9.75

6 d Lauper Severin (2016) 18.25
+ Steiner Andrin (2016) 9.75
o Rickli Finn (2015) 8.50

6 e Lüthi Reto (2016) 18.25
+ Portenier Fabian (2016) 9.75
o Steiner Silvan (2016) 8.50

6 f Minder Kilian (2015) 18.25
+ Schwab Artur (2015) 9.75
o Zbinden Damian (2015) 8.50

6 g Rieder Fabian (2015) 18.25
o Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.50
+ Riedo Dario (2015) 9.75

6 h Schwab Artur (2015) 18.25
o Minder Kilian (2015) 8.50
+ Zurbuchen Timo (2015) 9.75

6 i Steiner Andrin (2016) 18.25
o Lauper Severin (2016) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Björn (2016) 9.75

7 a Krebs Nino (2016) 17.50
- Sempach Lukas (2016) 8.75
- Sturny Fabrice (2015) 8.75

7 b Sturny Fabrice (2015) 17.50
- Marschall Luca (2015) 8.75
- Krebs Nino (2016) 8.75

7 c Sommer Phil Elia (2016) 17.50
- Zwahlen Maxim (2016) 9.00
o Sempach Lukas (2016) 8.50

7 d Zwahlen Maxim (2016) 17.50
- Sommer Phil Elia (2016) 9.00
o Marschall Luca (2015) 8.50

8 Schenkel Silvan (2016) 17.25
o Bühler Nino (2016) 8.75
o Overney Thierry (2015) 8.50

9 a Gasser Nino (2015) 17.00
o Künzi Timo (2015) 8.50
o Kunz Jan (2015) 8.50

9 b Joder Björn (2015) 17.00
o Grunder Simon (2015) 8.50
o Burri Elias (2015) 8.50

9 c Portenier Fabian (2016) 17.00
o Lüthi Reto (2016) 8.50
o Zumkehr Lino (2016) 8.50

9 d Riedo Dario (2015) 17.00
o Schüpbach Elia (2016) 8.50
o Rieder Fabian (2015) 8.50

9 e Rüegsegger Nico (2016) 17.00
o Leuenberger Evan (2015) 8.50
o Zingg Andri (2016) 8.50

9 f Schori Nico (2016) 17.00
o Steiner Fabian (2016) 8.50
o Joss Christian (2016) 8.50

9 g Zimmermann Björn (2016) 17.00
o Schenk Toni (2015) 8.50
o Steiner Andrin (2016) 8.50

9 h Zurbuchen Timo (2015) 17.00
o Rickli Finn (2015) 8.50
o Schwab Artur (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014
1 a Gerber Fabian (2014) 19.75

+ Perrin Rafael (2014) 9.75
+ Lehmann Kilian (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Ledermann Elias (2014) 19.75

+ Gasser Fabian (2014) 9.75
+ Müller Jamie (2014) 10.00

 
2 Blaser Dario (2014) 19.50

+ Hebeisen Christian (2014) 9.75
+ Siegenthaler Silvan (2014) 9.75

3 a Graber Jan (2014) 19.00
- Reist Lars (2014) 9.00
+ Staub Jorès (2014) 10.00

3 b Kaufmann Finn (2014) 19.00
+ Stoll Dario (2014) 10.00
- Baumgartner Mike (2014) 9.00

4 a Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 18.75
- Lauper Damian (2014) 8.75
+ Kindler Raphael (2014) 10.00
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4 b Reist Lars (2014) 18.75
- Graber Jan (2014) 9.00
+ Schenkel Damian (2014) 9.75

5 a Baumgartner Mike (2014) 18.50
+ Willener Ben (2014) 9.75
- Kaufmann Finn (2014) 8.75

5 b Ferreira Noa (2014) 18.50
o Müller Jamie (2014) 8.50
+ Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 10.00

5 c Franz Joshua (2014) 18.50
o Schenkel Damian (2014) 8.50
+ Perrin Rafael (2014) 10.00

5 d Willener Ben (2014) 18.50
o Baumgartner Mike (2014) 8.50
+ Zulliger Flurin (2014) 10.00

6 a Gasser Fabian (2014) 18.25
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50
+ Lauper Damian (2014) 9.75

6 b Lehmann Kilian (2014) 18.25
+ Zulliger Flurin (2014) 9.75
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50

6 c Müller Jamie (2014) 18.25
+ Ferreira Noa (2014) 9.75
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50

6 d Schenkel Damian (2014) 18.25
+ Franz Joshua (2014) 9.75
o Reist Lars (2014) 8.50

6 e Siegenthaler Silvan (2014) 18.25
+ Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 9.75
o Blaser Dario (2014) 8.50

6 f Stoll Dario (2014) 18.25
o Kaufmann Finn (2014) 8.50
+ Hebeisen Christian (2014) 9.75

7 a Kindler Raphael (2014) 17.25
- Staub Jorès (2014) 8.75
o Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 8.50

7 b Lauper Damian (2014) 17.25
- Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 8.75
o Gasser Fabian (2014) 8.50

7 c Staub Jorès (2014) 17.25
- Kindler Raphael (2014) 8.75
o Graber Jan (2014) 8.50

7 d Hebeisen Christian (2014) 17.25
o Blaser Dario (2014) 8.50
o Stoll Dario (2014) 8.75

7 e Zulliger Flurin (2014) 17.25
o Lehmann Kilian (2014) 8.50
o Willener Ben (2014) 8.75

8 a Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 17.00
o Siegenthaler Silvan (2014) 8.50
o Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.50

8 b Perrin Rafael (2014) 17.00
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50
o Franz Joshua (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Lüthi Simon (2013) 20.00

+ Schmutz Marlon (2012) 10.00
+ Inäbnit Timo (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Mader Fabian (2013) 20.00

+ Andermatt David (2013) 10.00
+ Thüring Felice (2013) 10.00

 
2 a Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 19.75

+ Schori Janis (2012) 10.00
+ Genoud Ben (2013) 9.75

2 b Gfeller Levin (2013) 19.75
+ Baumgartner Nico (2013) 9.75
+ Salzmann Patrick (2013) 10.00

2 c Kuster Tim (2013) 19.75
+ Inniger Jan (2013) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 9.75

2 d Lanz Rafael (2012) 19.75
+ Fahrni Remo (2012) 9.75
+ Girard François (2013) 10.00

2 e Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 19.75
+ Burri Dario (2012) 9.75
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00

2 f Moser Patrick (2013) 19.75
+ Rieder Levin (2013) 10.00
+ Spielmann Felix (2013) 9.75

2 g Stettler Sven (2012) 19.75
+ Binggeli Dario (2012) 10.00
+ Bielmann Andi (2012) 9.75

3 a Burren Jonathan (2012) 19.50
+ Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 9.75
+ Jelk Maurice (2013) 9.75

3 b Imobersteg Jan (2013) 19.50
+ Gerber Kilian (2013) 9.75
+ Kunz Levin (2013) 9.75

4 Liechti Michael (2013) 19.00
- Overney Jérôme (2013) 9.00
+ Gasser Tim (2012) 10.00

5 a Brügger Matteo (2012) 18.75
- Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Florian (2012) 10.00

5 b Thöni Marco (2012) 18.75
- Ruprecht Florian (2012) 8.75
+ Zbinden Kilian (2012) 10.00

5 c Girard François (2013) 18.75
+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 10.00
o Lanz Rafael (2012) 8.75

6 a Marthaler Marco (2012) 18.50
- Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.75
+ Gerber Kilian (2013) 9.75

6 b Ruprecht Florian (2012) 18.50
- Thöni Marco (2012) 8.75
+ Zürcher Lauro (2012) 9.75

6 c Binggeli Dario (2012) 18.50
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50
+ Inniger Jan (2013) 10.00

6 d Burri Dario (2012) 18.50
o Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.50
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00

6 e Genoud Ben (2013) 18.50
+ Nydegger Damian (2013) 10.00
o Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50

6 f Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 18.50
o Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.50
+ Krebs Remo (2013) 10.00

6 g Jelk Maurice (2013) 18.50
+ Rindisbacher Jakob (2013) 10.00
o Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.50

6 h Kunz Levin (2013) 18.50
+ Schmutz Luca (2013) 9.75
o Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.75

6 i Schori Janis (2012) 18.50
o Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Rindisbacher Jakob (2013) 10.00

6 j Spielmann Felix (2013) 18.50
+ Krebs Remo (2013) 10.00
o Moser Patrick (2013) 8.50

6 k Zbinden Marvin (2012) 18.50
o Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 8.50
+ Fahrni Remo (2012) 10.00

7 a Baumgartner Nico (2013) 18.25
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50
+ Andermatt David (2013) 9.75

7 b Bielmann Andi (2012) 18.25
+ Zbinden Kilian (2012) 9.75
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50

7 c Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 18.25
o Inäbnit Timo (2012) 8.50
+ Schmutz Luca (2013) 9.75

7 d Inäbnit Timo (2012) 18.25
+ Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 9.75
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50

7 e Ledermann Matthias (2013) 18.25
o Girard François (2013) 8.50
+ Nydegger Damian (2013) 9.75

7 f Salzmann Patrick (2013) 18.25
+ Ming Noel (2013) 9.75
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50

7 g Thüring Felice (2013) 18.25
+ Guggisberg Nino (2013) 9.75
o Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50

7 h Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 18.25
+ Zbinden Marvin (2012) 9.75
o Kuster Tim (2013) 8.50

8 Overney Jérôme (2013) 17.75
- Liechti Michael (2013) 9.00
- Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.75

9 a Marchon Fabian (2012) 17.50
- Gasser Tim (2012) 8.75
- Overney Jérôme (2013) 8.75
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9 b Ming Noel (2013) 17.50
o Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.50
- Guggisberg Nino (2013) 9.00

10 a Fankhauser Florian (2012) 17.25
- Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.75
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50

10 b Gasser Tim (2012) 17.25
- Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.75
o Liechti Michael (2013) 8.50

10 c Guggisberg Nino (2013) 17.25
o Thüring Felice (2013) 8.50
- Ming Noel (2013) 8.75

10 d Rieder Levin (2013) 17.25
o Moser Patrick (2013) 8.50
- Schmutz Marlon (2012) 8.75

10 e Schmutz Marlon (2012) 17.25
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50
- Rieder Levin (2013) 8.75

10 f Zürcher Lauro (2012) 17.25
- Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.75
o Ruprecht Florian (2012) 8.50

10 g Andermatt David (2013) 17.25
o Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50
o Baumgartner Nico (2013) 8.75

10 h Gerber Kilian (2013) 17.25
o Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.75
o Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.50

11 a Fahrni Remo (2012) 17.00
o Lanz Rafael (2012) 8.50
o Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.50

11 b Inniger Jan (2013) 17.00
o Kuster Tim (2013) 8.50
o Binggeli Dario (2012) 8.50

11 c Krebs Remo (2013) 17.00
o Spielmann Felix (2013) 8.50
o Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 8.50

11 d Nydegger Damian (2013) 17.00
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50
o Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.50

11 e Rindisbacher Jakob (2013) 17.00
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50
o Schori Janis (2012) 8.50

11 f Rüegg Julian (2013) 17.00
o Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50

11 g Schmutz Luca (2013) 17.00
o Kunz Levin (2013) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 8.50

11 h Zbinden Kilian (2012) 17.00
o Bielmann Andi (2012) 8.50
o Thöni Marco (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Kupsch Justin (2011) 20.00

+ Schwarz Dave (2011) 10.00
+ Nussbaum Tim (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Niklaus Mike (2010) 20.00

+ Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 10.00
+ Hasler Oliver (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Künzi Jonas (2010) 19.75

+ Schmutz Nicolas (2010) 10.00
+ Zaugg Fabian (2010) 9.75

2 b Locher Kilian (2011) 19.75
+ Ambühl Michael (2011) 10.00
+ Aebersold Jan (2011) 9.75

2 c Lüscher Silvan (2010) 19.75
+ Berger Nino (2010) 10.00
+ Dähler Mike (2010) 9.75

2 d Rolli Marc (2010) 19.75
+ Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 10.00
+ Salzmann Manuel (2011) 9.75

2 e Sommer Jan (2010) 19.75
+ Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Salzmann Michael (2010) 10.00

2 f von Gunten Damiano (2011) 19.75
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.75
+ Beer Aaron (2011) 10.00

3 a Pfeffer Leo (2011) 18.75
- Kunz Flynn (2011) 8.75
+ Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 10.00

3 b Ruoff Nick (2010) 18.75
+ Grossrieder Teja (2010) 10.00
- Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.75

3 c Schlup Kilian (2011) 18.75
- Spring Florian (2011) 8.75
+ Mast Remo (2011) 10.00

3 d Spring Florian (2011) 18.75
- Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.75
+ Burren Felix (2011) 10.00

3 e Zeller Loris (2011) 18.75
+ Burren Felix (2011) 9.75
- Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 9.00

3 f Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 18.75
+ von Allmen Manuel (2010) 9.75
- Zeller Loris (2011) 9.00

3 g von Allmen Manuel (2010) 18.75
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.75
+ Walther Leon (2011) 10.00

4 a Messerli Jo (2010) 18.50
- Ruprecht Flavio (2010) 8.75
+ Zürcher Crispin (2011) 9.75

4 b Zürcher Luca (2010) 18.50
+ Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 9.75
- Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.75

4 c Aebersold Jan (2011) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Markus (2011) 9.75
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.75

4 d Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 18.50
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50
+ Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 10.00

4 e Ambühl Michael (2011) 18.50
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Marthaler Jerome (2011) 10.00

4 f Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 18.50
o von Gunten Damiano (2011) 8.50
+ Hadorn Joel (2010) 10.00

4 g Dähler Mike (2010) 18.50
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

4 h Grossrieder Teja (2010) 18.50
o Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.50
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00

5 a Beer Aaron (2011) 18.25
+ Walther Leon (2011) 9.75
o von Gunten Damiano (2011) 8.50

5 b Berger Nino (2010) 18.25
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Linder Eric (2011) 9.75

5 c Hasler Oliver (2011) 18.25
+ Mast Remo (2011) 9.75
o Niklaus Mike (2010) 8.50

5 d Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 18.25
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50
+ Salzmann Michael (2010) 9.75

5 e Salzmann Manuel (2011) 18.25
+ Zürcher Crispin (2011) 9.75
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.50

5 f Schwarz Dave (2011) 18.25
o Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.50
+ Fridli Mael (2011) 9.75

5 g Wüthrich Markus (2011) 18.25
o Aebersold Jan (2011) 8.50
+ Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 9.75

5 h Zaugg Fabian (2010) 18.25
+ Hadorn Joel (2010) 9.75
o Künzi Jonas (2010) 8.50

6 a Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 17.50
- Fridli Mael (2011) 8.75
- Schmutz Nicolas (2010) 8.75

6 b Kunz Flynn (2011) 17.50
- Pfeffer Leo (2011) 8.75
- Ruprecht Flavio (2010) 8.75

6 c Ruprecht Flavio (2010) 17.50
- Messerli Jo (2010) 8.75
- Kunz Flynn (2011) 8.75

6 d Linder Eric (2011) 17.50
- Nussbaum Tim (2011) 9.00
o Berger Nino (2010) 8.50

6 e Nussbaum Tim (2011) 17.50
- Linder Eric (2011) 9.00
o Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.50
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7 a Fridli Mael (2011) 17.25
- Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 8.75
o Schwarz Dave (2011) 8.50

7 b Marthaler Jerome (2011) 17.25
- Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 8.75
o Ambühl Michael (2011) 8.50

7 c Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 17.25
- Marthaler Jerome (2011) 8.75
o Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 8.50

7 d Schmutz Nicolas (2010) 17.25
o Künzi Jonas (2010) 8.50
- Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 8.75

7 e Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 17.25
o Niklaus Mike (2010) 8.50
o Wüthrich Markus (2011) 8.75

7 f Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 17.25
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.75
o Pfeffer Leo (2011) 8.50

7 g Mast Remo (2011) 17.25
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50
o Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.75

8 a Burren Felix (2011) 17.00
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50
o Spring Florian (2011) 8.50

8 b Hadorn Joel (2010) 17.00
o Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50

8 c Salzmann Michael (2010) 17.00
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50

8 d Tschan Yannick (2010) 17.00
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50
o Grossrieder Teja (2010) 8.50

8 e Walther Leon (2011) 17.00
o Beer Aaron (2011) 8.50
o von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.50

8 f Zürcher Crispin (2011) 17.00
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50
o Messerli Jo (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 19.75

+ König Manuel (2008) 10.00
+ Burren Benjamin (2009) 9.75

 
2 a Bühler Hannes (2008) 19.00

- Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.00
+ Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 10.00

 
2 b Burren Lorin (2008) 19.00

+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00
- Boschung Levin (2008) 9.00

2 c Dänzer Fabio (2008) 19.00
- Steffen Mathias (2008) 9.00
+ Hess Cyril (2008) 10.00

2 d Wyss Lukas (2009) 19.00
+ Kuster Marco (2009) 10.00
- Finger Pascal (2009) 9.00

3 a Burri Silvan (2008) 18.75
- Eymann Alex (2008) 9.00
+ Kuster Marco (2009) 9.75

3 b Finger Pascal (2009) 18.75
+ Schmid Ilia (2009) 9.75
- Wyss Lukas (2009) 9.00

3 c Gerber Janis (2009) 18.75
+ Imfeld Maurus (2009) 10.00
- Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.75

3 d Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.75
- Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.00
+ Krummen Matthias (2009) 9.75

3 e Rytz Adrian (2008) 18.75
- Boschung Levin (2008) 8.75
+ Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00

4 a Guggisberg Michael (2009) 18.50
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 9.75
- Eymann Alex (2008) 8.75

4 b Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 18.50
+ Wittwer Philipp (2009) 10.00
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50

4 c Imfeld Maurus (2009) 18.50
o Gerber Janis (2009) 8.50
+ Schmid Ilia (2009) 10.00

4 d König Manuel (2008) 18.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.75
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.75

4 e Krummen Matthias (2009) 18.50
+ Frutiger Jonas (2009) 10.00
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

5 Burren Benjamin (2009) 18.25
+ Piller Jonas (2009) 9.75
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

6 a Boschung Levin (2008) 17.75
- Rytz Adrian (2008) 8.75
- Burren Lorin (2008) 9.00

6 b Eymann Alex (2008) 17.75
- Burri Silvan (2008) 9.00
- Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.75

6 c Ledermann Calvin (2008) 17.75
- Hess Cyril (2008) 9.00
- Gerber Janis (2009) 8.75

7 a Steffen Mathias (2008) 17.50
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75
- Stritt Beni (2009) 8.75

7 b Frutiger Jonas (2009) 17.50
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50
- Wittwer Philipp (2009) 9.00

7 c Hess Cyril (2008) 17.50
- Ledermann Calvin (2008) 9.00
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50

7 d Wittwer Philipp (2009) 17.50
o Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.50
- Frutiger Jonas (2009) 9.00

8 Stritt Beni (2009) 17.25
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50
- Steffen Mathias (2008) 8.75

9 a Kuster Marco (2009) 17.00
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Burri Silvan (2008) 8.50

9 b Piller Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50
o Rytz Adrian (2008) 8.50

9 c Schmid Ilia (2009) 17.00
o Finger Pascal (2009) 8.50
o Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50

9 d Schneiter Dominik (2008) 17.00
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50
o König Manuel (2008) 8.50


